Time

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Orientation
Note: All day in Harlingen Fair (tentative)
Drive to Harlingen
C_Ic_)il;';:grv?/}e Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
Edinburg time time Time Time
e P Pass out flyers & REREN e t.o ..
Ministry Ministry P contafigsei. give Ministry
Lunch Lunch
Lunch & Game . - )
Time Lunch | ElE e e el BibleStudy Bring your own lunch
. ; Contact
Lunch provided
provided Gospel 2 Connect Lunch Ministry
Training & Rlodieed
Gospel Time
Special Topic Work Session ey

Drive back to Brownsville

Time

Home Meeting _________________________________ |

Dinner together ] Home Meeting

Brownsville Prayer Meeting Dinner together I
_________________________ Optional Harlingen
optional

Total out of 30 hrs



