Time		Monday		Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
				•					Orientation Fair (tentative)	
9:00 AM	Note	: All day in HarlingeN							Tan (tentative)	
3.00 / 1111	L	Drive to Harlingen								
10:00 AM		Corporate Time w/ Edinburg		Corporate time	Corporate time		Corporate Time		Corporate Time	
11:00 AM		Ediriburg					Described (1)			
		Ministry		Ministry	Pass out flyers & prep for Bible study		Reach out to contacts & give rides		Ministry	
12:00 PM		Lunch & Game Time Lunch provided		Lunch			Contact Connect Lunch provided		Lunch	
				Gospel Training & Gospel Time	BibleStudy				Bring your own lunch	
1:00 PM					Lunch provided				Ministry	
2:00 PM										
2.00 FIVI		Special Topic			Work Session				Shepherding	
3:00 PM									Time	
					1					
4:00 PM	Drive	e back to Brownsville								
				Home Meeting						
				Dinner together					Home Meeting	
				Brownsville	Prayer Meeting				Dinner together	
					Optional				Harlingen	
									optional	
							Total out of 30 hrs			